
Grooming financially
qualified business lea

Tel : +27 (0)11 234 9223
E-mail : pcexams@charterquest.co.za

Website : www.charterquest.co.za

ders 

2022 
PC Exams Prospectus 



CIMA Objective Test ON DEMAND! 
Book your PC Exam online and
write at any of our Modern Campuses. Prices per module* 

CERTIFICATE LEVEL     R 1,777.50 
OPERATIONAL LEVEL  R 2,002, 50 
MANAGEMENT LEVEL  R 2,475.50 
STRATEGIC LEVEL             R 3,307.00

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Morning Sessions 
09:00 - 10:30

Midday Sessions
11:30 - 13:00

Afternoon Sessions
14:00 - 15:30

SANDTON

Morning Sessions 
09:00 - 10:30

Midday Sessions
11:30 - 13:00

Afternoon Sessions
14:00 - 15:30

PRETORIA

Morning Sessions 
09:00 - 10:30

Midday Sessions
11:30 - 13:00

Afternoon Sessions
14:00 - 15:30

PARKTOWN

Seamless process with knowledgable 
and 
Highly recommended. 
Martin de Oliveira. 

*Fees are subject to change.
Please check website for recent fees.

BOOK A TUTION/EXAM PREPS
COURSE AND YOUR PC EXAM

AT CQ, GET UP TO 15%
DICOUNT ON THE TUITION FEE

(Ts/Cs Apply

https://www.charterquest.co.za/registerPB


Operational

Management

Strategic

Opens         Closes             Exam Week

28-Jul

04 Aug

11 Aug

25-Jan

01-Feb

08-Feb

09-11 Feb

16-18 Feb

23-25 Feb

Operational

Management

Strategic

Opens         Closes              Exam Week

27-Oct

03-Nov

10-Nov

26-Apr

04-May

10-May

11-13 May

18-20 May

25-27 May

Operational

Management

Strategic

Opens         Closes             Exam Week

26-Jan

02-Feb

09-Feb

26-Jul

02-Aug

09-Aug

10-12 Aug

17-19 Aug

24-26 Aug

Operational

Management

Strategic

Opens         Closes             Exam Week

27-Apr

05-May

11-May

25-Oct

01-Nov

08-Nov

09-11 Nov

16-18 Nov

23-25 Nov

Integrated Case Study. 

Four sittings, one venue. 
CharterQuest.

NOW! 
THAT’S LEADING  THE WAY!!

“We reduced exam stress by teaching you,

exams on the same computer and/or at the 
same campus venue, whichever sitting you choose,

 throughout the year.”

COMBO DEAL!
BOOK A CASE STUDY COURSE & YOUR EXAM AT CQ, 

GET UP TO 15% DISCOUNT ON THE TUITION FEE

Integrated Case Study - Prices (per exam) 
Operational Level - R 3,667.50
Management Level - R 3,780.00
Strategic Level -    R 5,670.00

FEBRUARY 2022EXAM ENTRY MAY 2022 EXAM ENTRY

AUGUST 2022 EXAM ENTRY NOVEMBER 2022 EXAM ENTRY



CHARTERQUEST HOUSE
Metropolitan Park
374 Rivonia Blvd
Rivonia, 
SANDTON

See website for map and 
directions.

1250 Pretorius Street,
Block G10
Pro Equity Court
Hat�eld, PRETORIA

See website for map and 
directions.

9 St David's Place 
3rd Floor 
St Davids Park 
PARKTOWN, South Africa 
Tel: +27 (0) 11 484 0205 (SA & Intl)
Tel: 0861 131 137 (SA Only)
See website for map and 
directions.  

CONTACT US

SANDTON CAMPUS

PRETORIA CAMPUS

PARKTOWN CAMPUS

Tel: +27(0) 11 234    9223 (SA Only)

Tel: +27(0) 112 342   8285 (SA Only)

 

Grooming financially
qualified business leaders

         Tel: +27 (0) 11 234 9223     
Email: pcexams@charterquest.co.za

  Web: www.charterquest.co.za

  Quick Contacts

email: pcexams@charterquest.co.za http://pcexams.charterquest.co.za/

http://pcexams.charterquest.co.za/



