

# 2022 © CIMA PC Exams Prospectus



# **CIMA Objective Test ON DEMAND!**

Book your PC Exam online and write at any of our **Modern Campuses.** 



## Prices per module\*

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R 1,777.50
OPERATIONAL LEVEL R 2,002,50
MANAGEMENT LEVEL R 2,475.50
STRATEGIC LEVEL R 3.307.00

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
SANDTON							
Morning Sessions 09:00 - 10:30	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>		
Midday Sessions 11:30 - 13:00	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>		
Afternoon Sessions 14:00 - 15:30	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		
PRETORIA			9				
Morning Sessions 09:00 - 10:30	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>V</b>
Midday Sessions 11:30 - 13:00	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		<b>V</b>		<b>~</b>
Afternoon Sessions 14:00 - 15:30	<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		<b>&gt;</b>		<b>/</b>
PARKTOWN							
Morning Sessions 09:00 - 10:30	<b>✓</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>/</b>
Midday Sessions 11:30 - 13:00	<b>~</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b> _	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>
Afternoon Sessions 14:00 - 15:30	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>



Seamless process with knowledgable and helpful staff.
Highly recommended.
Martin de Oliveira.

BOOK A TUTION/EXAM PREPS COURSE AND YOUR PC EXAM AT CQ, GET UP TO 15% DICOUNT ON THE TUITION FEE (Ts/Cs Apply

\*Fees are subject to change. Please check website for recent fees.



# **Integrated Case Study.**



Four sittings, one venue. CharterQuest.

"We reduced exam stress by teaching you, testing you and allowing you to take your final exams on the same computer and/or at the same campus venue, whichever sitting you choose, throughout the year."



## Integrated Case Study - Prices (per exam)

Operational Level - R 3,667.50 Management Level - R 3,780.00 Strategic Level - R 5,670.00

# FEBRUARY 2022 EXAMENTRY

	Opens	Closes	Exam Week
Operational	28-Jul		09-11 Feb
Management	04 Aug		16-18 Feb
Strategic	11 Aug	08-Feb	23-25 Feb

## AUGUST 2022 EXAM ENTRY

	Opens	Closes	Exam Week
Operational			10-12 Aug
Management	02-Feb		
Strategic	09-Feb	09-Aug	24-26 Aug

#### **COMBO DEAL!**

BOOK A CASE STUDY COURSE & YOUR EXAM AT CQ, GET UP TO 15% DISCOUNT ON THE TUITION FEE

# MAY 2022 EXAMENTRY

	Opens	Closes	Exam Week
Operational	27-Oct	26-Apr	11-13 May
Management	03-Nov	04-May	18-20 May
Strategic	10-Nov	10-May	25-27 May

# NOVEMBER 2022 EXAMENTRY

	Opens	Closes	Exam Week
Operational	27-Apr	25-Oct	09-11 Nov
Management	05-May		
Strategic	11-May	08-Nov	23-25 Nov

NOW!
THAT'S LEADING THE WAY!!





# **CONTACT US**

#### **SANDTON CAMPUS**



CHARTERQUEST HOUSE Metropolitan Park 374 Rivonia Blvd Rivonia, SANDTON

Tel: +27(0) 11 234 9223 (SA Only) See website for map and directions.

## **PRETORIA CAMPUS**



1250 Pretorius Street, Block G10 Pro Equity Court Hatfield, PRETORIA Tel: +27(0) 112 342 8285 (SA Only) See website for map and directions.

#### **PARKTOWN CAMPUS**



9 St David's Place 3rd Floor St Davids Park PARKTOWN, South Africa Tel: +27 (0) 11 484 0205 (SA & Intl) Tel: 0861 131 137 (SA Only) See website for map and directions.

